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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Putovni pohar SSK Chrast - 3.kolo
Poradatel:SSK 0201 Chrast

Disciplina:VzPi 60

. Jméno

SMAZENKA
JANCA
FIDRANSKY
OLIVA
SATKOVA

PODHORSKY

PATRICNY
CMUGR
NOVOTNY

. BALCAR

. HORCICKA
. HORAK

. VACH

. SRAMEK

. OTT

. HNULIKOVA
. HORAKOVA
. WINTEROVA

KRBEC

. CMIEL

. VOLDAN
. SLANCAR
. HEVIER

. JANAK

. LANC

. VESELY
. REHOUNEK
. SIDLAK

. STECHR
. PRUSA

. BULICEK
. ULoM

. POUL

. VAJRYCH
. DLASK

. VOJTECH

KAMAN

. NEMEC

. DOLEZAL

. TOBISKOVA
. VACH

. LANTOS

. VACH

. GREGOROVA
. CHOCHOLOUS
VzPi 60 SH1

PESEK
KOSEK
JIRAK
ADAMEK
MARCAN

FrantiSek
Oldfich
Richard
Jan
Dagmar
Jaroslav
Jan
Tomas
Milo$
Tomas
Petr
Karel
Simon
Ondrej
Radek
Blanka
Alena
Samantha
Vit

Jan

Petr
Ladislav
Jan
Vaclav
Nikolas
FrantiSek
Vaclav
Miroslav
Vit

Josef
Pfemysl
FrantiSek
Pavel
Lukas
Ivan
Roman

Petr
Ludvik
Jaromir
Petra
Matous
Zdenék
Martin
Jaroslava

Milan

Tomas
Jakub
Radek
Petr
Vladimir

Misto a datum konani: Chrast 4.1.2026

RN SSK-¢.cl.
1977 0030-32737
1987 0885-32550
1981 0437-42216
1977 0068-33689
1976 0147-40859
1980 0120-45119
2001 0253-42499
1979 0037-34207
1973 0045-40166
1976 0062-41887
1971 SK Preloué¢
1975 0175-43333
2007 0201-50270
1976 0062-50030
2003 0147-40836
1972 0024-02703
1977 0175-44889
2004 0147-40839
1964 0885-37669
2011 0175-45135
1969 02071-05419
1975 0161-25150
1951 0161-00635
1975 0712-41886
2004 0712-00000
1954 0147-08202
1972 0054-44797
1956 0120-34735
1973 0105-00000
1952 0437-06808
1955 0092-03668
1946 0024-00711
1976 0030-38921
1983 07120-00000
1954 0024-29672
1978 0253-19060
1973 0161-25654
1959 AVZO

1978 0006-00000
1981 0253-50318
1999 0201-00000
1979 0253-50322
2000 0201-00000
1978 0253-00000
1964 0006-42445

1992 00564-41732
1985 0885-41499
1970 0161-50633

1972 SK TPS Olo.
1956 SK TPS Olo.

1
95
95
96
98
92
93
96
94
94
90
92
89
92
86
91
90
88
89
87
90
88
83
94
88
86
86
87
86
86
79
84
86
84
82
77
72
74
81
72
78
76
71
69
64
47

93
91
86
84
84

2
93
95
96
93
93
96
98
96
93
91
93
94
90
87
90
94
90
90
84
87
86
91
84
82
86
84
93
78
86
87
80
84
79
80
86
77
91
74
81
82
77
74
71
60
37

93
87
81
86
79

3
93
95
93
93
95
94
94
87
90
87
90
90
90
92
89
90
87
87
91
89
91
84
88
88
87
84
79
84
89
80
76
82
85
79
82
84
83
80
79
75
75
67
76
55
38

92
86
89
75
83

4
96
94
92
92
93
92
96
91
95
92
87
93
91
92
90
92
90
91
89
90
89
88
87
92
91
87
85
88
76
83
87
88
81
84
79
78
75
78
78
73
75
76
62
63
59

94
93
87
82
85

5
97
91
94
94
95
93
91
93
92
92
93
92
89
87
88
83
91
91
88
86
89
92
87
86
79
83
78
84
82
87
83
78
80
87
79
79
77
75
74
81
68
75
73
60
37

93
89
88
82
85

6
99
93
92
92
92
92
83
90
87
94
90
87
92
95
91
89
90
86
93
89
88
85
81
84
86
90
90
89
86
87
90
82
88
85
87
88
78
83
84
72
76
71
72
70
56

92
92
87
87
78

Celkem
573
563
563
562
560
560
558
551
551
546
545
545
544
539
539
538
536
534
532
531
531
523
521
520
515
514
512
509
505
503
500
500
497
497
490
478
478
471
468
461
447
434
423
372
274

557
538
518
496
494
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ADAMKOVA
CURDA
VzPi 40 S,V
DOLEZAL
HLAVACEK
HOJDIK
KORINEK
HENCL
ZAK
HORACEK
BULVA
LALA

. HENDL
. SRAMEK

. JANOUSEK
. SKOP

. KOPECKY

RIHA

VzPi 40 Z.Jky

SATKOVA
HNULIKOVA
WINTEROVA
HORAKOVA
VACHOVA
KISAKOVA
TOBISKOVA

GREGOROVA
VzPi 40 Dorost

CMIEL
PETERA
STRNADOVA
KERKOVA

IVANCAKOVA

NEMEC

CELAKOVSKY

LEJSEK
POLIVKA

. BRABOREC

. SKALAK

. MIKULOVA

. KADRLOVA

. NOVAK
Druzstva - Pi

Chlumec A
Olomouc

Hradec Kralové

Chrast
BeneSov

Hradec Kralové

Chotébor
Sezemice
Pardubice

. Stara Lysa
. Zdar n. Saz.
Kostelec n.C.L
. Nové Mésto n.v
. Chlumec B

Miroslava
Roman

Milan
Stanislav
Pavel
Vaclav
Lubomir
Miloslav
Vlastimil
Jan
Bohumil
Zbynék
Jifi

Josef

Jifi

Josef
Jan JUDr

Dagmar
Blanka
Samantha
Alena
Vendulka
Stanislava
Petra
Jaroslava

Jan
Vojtéch
Adéla
Olga
Petra
Martin
Marek
Maxim
Vitek
Zdenék
Vojtéch
Em.Mag.
Kristyna
Radim

0147
0885
0062
0201
0175
0054
0120
0253
0712
0437
0161
0024
0030
0147

1975
1973

1960
1954
1957
1958
1955
1959
1960
1952
1947
1957
1954
1955
1957
1937
1942

1976
1972
2004
1977
1971
1973
1981
1978

2011
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010

SK TPS Olo.

0777-45624

0201-23088
0162-05657
0054-41214
0712-24870
0120-24752
0120-00000
0584-10781
0030-41759
0120-00959
0556-07658
0161-00299
0201-27537
0006-50523
0712-33711
0712-00689

0147-40859
0024-02703
0147-40839
0175-44889
0201-01491
0253-38544
0253-50318
0253-00000

0175-45135
0054-50521
0147-00000
0253-45355
0253-45354
0147-00000
0054-50517
0885-43429
0147-00000
0253-50324
0054-45742
0885-50680
0147-00000
0253-50320

80
82

91
92
84
86
83
84
82
80
77
86
77
75
63
53
47

92
90
89
88
91
87
78
64

90
90
87
83
88
89
82
85
89
84
72
85
80
87

373
379
368
363
366
372
375
384
350
377
346
366
377
350

83
77

90
95
88
82
90
84
87
76
83
73
76
83
72
69
59

93
94
90
90
85
88
82
60

87
88
87
88
89
83
88
84
77
82
84
76
78
66

80
82

92
83
91
90
85
86
87
82
74
77
81
74
78
73
50

95
90
87
87
83
91
75
55

89
88
86
85
81
80
82
79
81
87
86
81
76
72

360
351
360
354
355
346
343
311
350
329
353
340
329
340

83
81

91
92
83
87
85
85
82
82
80
77
77
75
77
80
55

93
92
91
90
92
85
73
63

90
86
90
88
83
88
84
83
83
74
80
79
73
72

81
81

357
357
357
364
356
352
339
351
345
337
343
324
320
330

80
80

487
483

364
362
346
345
343
339
338
320
314
313
311
307
290
275
211

373
366
357
355
351
351
308
242

356
352
350
344
341
340
336
331
330
327
322
321
307
297

1090
1087
1085
1081
1077
1070
1057
1046
1045
1043
1042
1030
1026
1020
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Sezemice - dorc 0253
Preloud 0000
Olomouc SK TPS
Chrast B 0201
Pardubice 0006
VzPu 60
PUHLOVSKY  Jifi
PAZDERKA Tomas
SEHNOUTKOVA Andrea
JOzZIF Filip
HANZLOVA Lea
PROUZA Ondrej
HAVLICEK Petr
MICHAL Petr
BREZINA Jindfich

. VCELAK Adam

. JIRMAN Radek
VzPu 40 Dorost
TOBISKOVA Petra Rad
VARECKA Lukas
VALENTA Lukas
VARECKA Ondfej
DANO Jan
STECHROVA  Karolina
GLUKHOV lvan
VITKOVA Adéla
HAVLICEK Pavel

. GREGOR Jakub

. MALINSKY Frantiek

. KULKOVA Nela
VzPu 40 S,V
MATERNA JiFi
DOCEKAL Stanislav
HLAVACEK Stanislav
MICHAL Vladimir
JIRMAN Radek
VIDENSKY Miroslav
Druzstva Pu
Sezemice A 0253
Sezemice B 0253
Chlumec 0147
Hradec Kralové 0054
Zdar n. Saz. 0161
Nové Mésto n.M. 0030
Veter 0000

2001
2003
2004
2007
2007
2007
2006
1984
1963
2007

1949 AVZO Mezim

2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2010
2011
2011

1964
1963
1954
1958

1949 AVZO Mezim

1953

0253-39875
0147-40838
0147-44604
0253-42496
0147-44602
0054-43066
0030-00000
0287-26317
0253-00510
0054-43064

0253-45145
0253-43798
0253-43799
0253-44403
0054-44795
0105-50312
0147-00000
0054-50612
0030-00000
0253-45627
0253-44567
0030-00000

0161-00298
0120-00677
0162-05657
0287-05897

0402-05677

Hlavni rozhod¢éi: Kubik Josef A -19

344
362
327
351
310

101,8
100,5
99,2
99,1
93,8
99,2
91,5
92,0
89,4
90,5
80,7

101,5
102,1
98,6
99,1
95,8
101,5
89,3
93,7
91,6
94,6
89,2
74,1

100,2
94.4
96,0
87,5
80,7
81,7

408,1
396,3
403,8
380,0
402,9
371,3
382,7

103,3
101,0
96,5
98,8
96,0
96,5
93,4
92,1
89,7
93,8
85,5

103,0
100,1
101,7
95,6
100,7
93,0
99,7
91,9
92,1
91,2
82,3
90,8

100,8
99,2
95,3
91,9
85,5
81,0

341
327
331
303
181

99,0
101,6
98,7
98,1
95,3
92,4
91,4
91,3
92,9
85,8
90,2

100,5
95,9
97,8
97,4
97,6
95,6
97,1
91,4
91,6
87,9
88,3
85,3

100,6
94,6
96,0
87,8
90,2
75,5

398,3
396,2
394,4
384,6
367,6
371,2
319,2

104,0
100,7
100,0
100,2
92,0
91,9
95,0
92,2
97,9
89,8
84,9

101,9
100,4
98,2
97,6
90,5
92,2
92,8
98,2
95,9
83,9
87,2
89,1

101,3
94,5
95,3
88,3
84,9
81,0

327
313
326
307
290

102,1
97,3
98,3
100,4
94,6
97,2
94,1
92,2
88,7
87,2
85,9

406,9
389,7
378,9
375,2
355,5
339,3
341,3

99,7
100,8
101,6
96,9
96,7
88,6
90,5
93,4
94,3
88,7
98,8

1012
1002
984
961
781

609,9
601,9
594,3
593,5
568,4
565,8
555,9
553,2
552,9
535,8
526,0

406,9
398,5
396,3
389,7
384,6
382,3
378,9
375,2
371,2
357,6
347,0
339,3

402,9
382,7
382,6
355,5
341,3
319,2

1213,3
1182,2
1177,1
1139,8
1126,0
1081,8
1043,2
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PRUBEZNA VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Poradatel:SSK 0201 Chrast
Disciplina:VzPi 60

f.Jméno

SMAZENKA
FIDRANSKY
CMUGR

PODHORSKY

SATKOVA
JANCA
HORCICKA
KRBEC
VOLDAN

. VACH

. WINTEROVA
. SLANCAR

. HEVIER

. JANAK

. VESELY

. POUL

. STECHR

REHOUNEK

. VAJRYCH

. VOJTECH

. LANC

. LANTOS

. DOLEZAL

. TOBISKOVA
. OLIVA

. BALCAR

. HORAK

. PATRICNY
. OTT

. NOVOTNY
. SRAMEK

. PESAVA

. HORAKOVA
. DOSOUDIL
. CMIEL

. PRUSA

. SIDLAK

. BULICEK

. HNULIKOVA
. POJER

. ULOM

. DLASK

KAMAN

. NEMEC

. KRANNICH
. VACH

. VACH

. CHOCHOLOUS

FrantiSek
Richard
Tomas
Jaroslav
Dagmar
Oldfich
Petr

Vit

Petr
Simon
Samantha
Ladislav
Jan
Vaclav
FrantiSek
Pavel
Vit
Vaclav
Lukas
Roman
Nikolas
Zdenék
Jaromir
Petra
Jan
Tomas
Karel
Jan
Radek
Milo§
Ondfej
David
Alena
Tomas
Jan
Josef
Miroslav
Pfemysi
Blanka
Vaclav
FrantiSek
lvan
Petr
Ludvik
Albert
Matous
Martin
Milan

RN
1977
1981
1979
1980
1976
1987
1971
1964
1969
2007
2004
1975
1951
1975
1954
1976
1973
1972
1983
1978
2004
1979
1978
1981
1977
1976
1975
2001
2003
1973
1976
1971
1977
1959
2011
1952
1956
1955
1972
1979
1946
1954
1973
1959
1974
1999
2000
1964

SSK-¢.cl.
0030-32737
0437-42216
0037-34207
0120-45119
0147-40859
0885-32550
SK Prelou¢
0885-37669
0201-05419
0201-50270
0147-40839
0161-25150
0161-00635
0712-41886
0254-08202
0030-38921
0105-00000
0054-44797
0120-00000
0253-19060
0712-00000
0253-50322
0006-00000
0253-50318
0068-33689
0062-41887
0175-43333
0253-42499
0147-40836
0045-40166
0062-50030
0346-09473
0175-44889
0712-24167
0175-45135
0437-06808
0120-34735
0092-03668
0024-02703
0030-50614
0024-00711
0024-29672
0161-25654
AVZO
0201-40864
0201-00000
0201-00000
0006-42445

1
564
569
560
546
552
555
552
553
543
531
528
520
506
529
509
513
492
492
474
495
351
472
390
405

N
ooogooooo

2
559
553
561
566
558
551
533
541
546
535
541
518
528
504
508
502
509
485
514
495
509
464
435
384
557
564
552

0
547
532
542
543
523
526
509
520
502

0

0
527

0

O OO OO O0oOOo

Misto :Chrast u Chrudimi
Kategorie:M,J,S

3
573
563
551
560
560
563
545
532
531
544
534
523
521
520
514
497
505
512
497
478
515
434
468
461
562
546
545
558
539
551
539

536

531
503
509
500
538

500
490
478
471

447
423
276

[eNeoNeoNolNeoloNoNoNolNololNoNoNeoNolNoloNoNeoNolNolNolNolNoNeoNolNoloNolNoNolNolloNeolNoNeolNolNolNolNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNo ol ¥
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Celkem
1696
1685
1672
1672
1670
1669
1630
1626
1620
1610
1603
1561
1555
1553
1531
1512
1506
1489
1485
1468
1375
1370
1293
1250
1119
1110
1097
1095
1086
1083
1081
1077
1059
1056
1040
1023
1011
967
538
527
500
490
478
471
460
447
423
276
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VzPi 60 SH1
ADAMKOVA
ADAMEK
CURDA
JIRAK
MARCAN
PESEK
KOSEK
MENSIK
VzPi 40S.V
DOLEZAL
HLAVACEK
ZAK
KORINEK
HORACEK
HENCL
SRAMEK
JANOUSEK
BULVA

. HENDL
. LALA

. KOPECKY

. RIHA

. HOJDIK

. VONDROUS
. NETUSIL

. KUDYN

. SKOP

VzPi 40 Z.Jky
SATKOVA
WINTEROVA
KISAKOVA
TOBISKOVA
VACHOVA
HORAKOVA
GREGOROVA
HNULIKOVA

VzPi 40 Dorost
LEJSEK
KERKOVA
CELAKOVSKY
IVANCAKOVA
SKALAK
MIKULOVA
KADRLOVA
PETERA
CMIEL

. NEMEC

. STRNADOVA
. BRABOREC
. POLIVKA

. TICHY

. NOVAK

Miroslava
Petr
Roman
Radek
Viadimir
Tomas
Jakub
Filip

Milan
Stanislav
Miloslav
Vaclav
Viastimil
Lubomir
Jifi

Josef
Jan
Zbynék
Bohumil
Josef
Jan JUDr
Pavel
Ludék
FrantiSek
Bohumil
Jifi

Dagmar
Samantha
Stanislava
Petra
Vendulka
Alena
Jaroslava
Blanka

Maxim
Olga
Marek
Petra
Vojtéch
Em.Mag.
Kristyna
Vojtéch
Jan
Martin
Adéla
Zdenék
Vitek
Jakub
Radim

1975
1972
1973
1970
1956
1992
1985
1994

1960
1954
1959
1958
1960
1955
1954
1955
1952
1957
1947
1937
1942
1957
1963
1956
1946
1957

1976
2004
1973
1981
1971
1977
1978
1972

2008
2008
2009
2009
2011
2011
2011
2008
2011
2008
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010

TPS-50333
TPS-50332
0161-45624
0161-50633
0885-27625
0054-41732
0885-41499
SK TPS

0201-23088
0162-05657
AVZO
0712-24870
0584-10781
0283-24752
0161-00299
0201-27537
0030-41759
0556-07658
0120-00959
0712-33711
0712-00689
0054-41214
0107-43869
AVZO Mezim
0349-14817
0006-50523

0105-40859
0147-40839
0253-38544
0253-50318
0201-01491
0175-44889
0253-00000
0024-02703

0885-43429
0253-453565
0054-00000
0253-45354
0054-45742
0885-50680
0147-00000
0054-50521
0175-45135
0147-00000
0147-00000
0253-50324
0147-00000
0147-44605
0253-50320

481
480
482
454
482

450

353
348
357
353
334
332
334
321
297
321
299
208
242

311
292

368
354
341
276

o O O

347
336
340
337
335
319
299

335

337

305
0

516
504
506
484
479
546
554
420

361
359
352
337
344
328
329
319
320
295
294
281
254
343
350

372
359
345
255
359
347
244

358
348
345
329
340
346
325
350
335

322

332

0

487
496
483
518
494
557
538

364
362
339
345
338
343
311
307
320
313
314
275
211
346

290

373
357
351
308
351
355
242
366

331
344
336
341
322
321
307
352
356
340
350
327
330

297

OO OO0 O0OOoOOo [eNeoNeoNeololNolNolNolNolNololNoelNelNolNollolNolNo] OO OO0 O0OOoOOo

[eNeoNeoNeolNolNolNolNelNoNolNolNollolNolNe)

OO OO O0OO0OO0oOOo [eNeolNolNololNollololololollolollo ool OO OO O0OO0OO0oOOo

OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

1484
1480
1471
1456
1455
1103
1092
870

1078
1069
1048
1035
1016
1003
974
947
937
929
907
854
707
689
350
311
292
290

1113
1070
1037
839
710
702
486
366

1036
1028
1021
1007
997
986
931
702
691
675
672
664
662
305
297
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Druzstva - Pi
Olomouc
Chlumec A
Chrast

Hradec Kralové
Pardubice

Nové Mésto n.M.
Chotébor
Zdar n. Saz.
Sezemice

. Sezemice - dorost
. ChrastB

. Chlumec B

. Olomouc

. Hradec Kralové

BeneSov

. Stara Lysa

. Studnice

. Prelouc

. Kostelec n.C.L
. Pardubice

VzPu 60
PUHLOVSKY
SEHNOUTKOVA
BREZINA
MICHAL
HANZLOVA
HAVLICEK
PAZDERKA
REHOUNKOVA
KAMAN

. PROUZA
. JIRMAN

. VCELAK

. MATERNA
. JOZIF

. VICHA

. MAUER

VzPu 40 Dorost
VARECKA
VARECKA
VITKOVA
STECHROVA
HAVLICEK
GREGOR
MALINSKY
KULKOVA
TOBISKOVA

. VALENTA

. STEPANOVA
. GLUKHOV

. DANO

. ZEMAN

VzPu 40 Z
SEHNOUTKOVA
HANZLOVA

0885
0147
0201
0054
0712
0030
0120
0161
0253
0253
0201
0147
SK TPS
0062
0175
0437
0000
0000
0024
0006

Jifi
Andrea
Jindfich
Petr
Lea
Petr
Tomas
Nella
Petr
Ondfej
Radek
Adam
Jifi
Filip
Oldfich
Martin

Lukas
Ondfej
Adéla
Karolina
Pavel
Jakub
FrantiSek
Nela
Petra Rad.
Lukas
Sofie
lvan

Jan
Vojtéch

Andrea
Lea

2001
2004
1963
1984
2007
2006
2003
2006
1973
2007
1949
2007
1964
2007
2007
2006

2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2010
2011
2011
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2010

2004
2007

0253-39875
0147-44604
0107-00510
0287-26317
0147-44602
0030-00000
0147-40838
0054-43065
0161-25654
0054-43066
AVZO Mezim
0054-43064
0161-00298
0253-42496
0054-44064
MIKADO

0253-43798
0253-44403
0054-50612
0105-50312
0030-00000
0253-45627
0253-44567
0030-00000
0253-45145
0253-43799
0054-46030
0147-00000
0054-44795
MIKADO

0147-44604
0147-44602

1089
1068
1063
1005
1054
1026
997
1020
1024
1010
928
939
942

1012
999

600,2
586,1
581,4
578,5
555,7
543,9
604,1
565,0
565,9
553,3
0,0
0,0
603,8
0,0
0,0
0,0

390,1
385,5
376,8
359,0
353,9
356,9
342,4
334,9
0,0
0,0
380,4
0,0
0,0
0,0

394,2
369,0

1091
1092
1083
1055
1030
1059
1055
1032
988

921

1053
979

1004
1101
1053
1070
1015

608,1
599,2
589,0
586,7
577,2
565,5
0,0
573,2
557,1
540,0
530,5
509,2
0,0
0,0
577,8
497,3

396,4
378,9
3879
375,3
362,9
356,3
357,4
340,3
4041
388,3
386,0
380,2
3731
360,4

402,8
383,8

1087
1090
1081
1070
1045
1026
1057
1042
1046
1012
961

1020
984

1085
1077
1043

1002
1030
781

609,9
594.3
552,5
553,2
568,4
555,9
601,9
0,0
0,0
565,8,
526,0
535,8
0,0
593,5
0,0
0,0

398,5
389,7
375,2
382,3
371,2
357,6
347,0
339,3
406,9
396,3
0,0
378,9
384,6
0,0

394,4
3771

[eNeoNeolNeololNoNolNolNolNolNolNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNolNe

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0ODOO0OO0OOo

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

3267
3250
3227
3130
3129
3111
3109
3094
3058
2943
2942
2938
2930
2186
2130
2113
2027
2001
1030
781

1818,2
1779,6
1722,9
1718,4
1701,3
1665,3
1206,0
1138,2
1123,0
1093,3
1056,5
1045,0
603,8
593,5
577,8
497,3

1185,0
1154,1
1139,9
1116,6
1088,0
1070,8
1046,8
1014,5
811,0

784,6
766,4
759,1

757,7

360,4

1191,4
1129,9
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REHOUNKOVA Nella 2006

VzPu 40V

MATERNA JiFi 1964
BREZINA Jindfich 1963
DOCEKAL Stanislav 1963
HLAVACEK Stanislav 1958
MICHAL Vladimir 1954
VIDENSKY Miroslav 1953
JIRMAN Radek 1949
Druzstva Pu

Sezemice A 0253
Chlumec 0147

Zdar n. Saz. 0161

Hradec Kralové A 0054
Sezemice B 0253

Nové Mésto n.M. 0030

Veter 0000

Hlavni rozhod¢i: Kubik Josef A -19

0054-43065 381,2 380,3

0161-00298 402,3 402,0
0107-00510 384,7 397,9
0120-00677 382,3 374,3
0162-05657 378,7 377,2
0287-05897 357,4 350,1
0054-05677 302,0 295,1
AVZO Mezim 0,0 353,8

1179,0 1206,7
1175,6 1166,8
1165,5 1157,7
1128,4 1162,0
1084,0 1124,6
1056,2 1080,9
1011,7 1074,5

0,0

402,9
369,9
382,7
382,6
355,5
319,2
341,3

1213,3
11771
1126,0
1139,8
1182,2
1081,8
1043,2

0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

761,5

1207,2
1152,5
1139,3
1138,5
1063,0
916,3

695, 1

3599,0
3519,5
3449,2
3430,2
3390,8
3218,9
3129,4



